
 

 

 

 

 REET 
 

 

 

राजस्थान शिक्षक पात्रता परीक्षा 

 Level-II 

ENGLISH



INDEX 

1. Basics of English            1 

2. Noun              8 

3. Pronoun            13 

4. Inversion            30 

5. Mod al             37 

6. Phonetic Symbol           60 

7. Consonant Sounds           68 

8. Teaching of English Language        82  

9. Principle of Teaching English         95 

10. Grading & Sequencing        104 

11. Maxims of Learning English Language     115  

12. Bilingual Methods        127 

13. Dr. Wests Method         132 

14. Approach of Teaching English Language    141  

15. Tools & Technics of Evaluation      162 

16. Linking Devices         173 

17.   Inferences           175 

18. Literacy Terms         193 

 



1

A&tservices
Typewritten text
BASICS of ENGLISH



2



3



4



5



6



7



8

A&tservices
Typewritten text
NOUN



9



10



11



12



13

A&tservices
Typewritten text
PRONOUN



14



15



16


